Fujian JieXin Electronic & Technology Co., Ltd.
Business manager: Vincent Wong E-mail:vincent@jx-ledlight.com TEL:86-591-38773189
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________
LED Steet Light
Model Number
SLC-30W SLC-50W SLC-100W
SLC-150W SLC-200W SLC-250W

Fujian JieXin Electronic & Technology Co., Ltd.
Business manager: Vincent Wong E-mail:vincent@jx-ledlight.com TEL:86-591-38773189
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________
Basic parameter
Item Number LED Type IP Grade Product Size N.W.
SLC-30W COB*1PCS IP65 350*150*45mm 0.7kg
SLC-50W COB*1PCS IP65 435*180*95mm 0.74kg
SLC-100W COB*2PCS IP65 600*210*71mm 1.4kg
SLC-150W COB*3PCS IP65 680*230*73mm 2.05kg
SLC-200W COB*4PCS IP65 800*250*73mm 2.8g
SLC-250W COB*5PCS IP65 1100*360*80mm 7.8kg
Electrical parameter
Model Power Input voltage Efficiency(%) Power Factor Certificate
SLC-30W 30W 90-270VAC 50-60Hz ﹥90% ﹥0.90 CE ROHS
SLC-50W 50W 90-270VAC 50-60Hz ﹥90% ﹥0.90 CE ROHS
SLC-100W 100W 90-270VAC 50-60Hz ﹥90% ﹥0.90 CE ROHS
SLC-150W 150W 90-270VAC 50-60Hz ﹥90% ﹥0.90 CE ROHS
SLC-200W 200W 90-270VAC 50-60Hz ﹥90% ﹥0.90 CE ROHS
SLC-250W 250W 90-270VAC 50-60Hz ﹥90% ﹥0.90 CE ROHS
Optical parameter
Model CCT(K)
Luminous
Efficiency